
2.94

2.75

2.95

3.03

2.85

2.77 3.04

2.75

2.62

 O11

 O12

 C24

 C23

 O8  O9  C22
 C21

 O7 

 O5 

 C20

 C19

 O3 
 O1A

 O1B O4 
 C18  C17

 C16  C15

 O2  O6 

 C14
 C13

 F1 
 F2 

 C9  C8 

 N6 

 N8 

 N7  N3 

 C7  C12

 N2  N4 

 C6  C4 

 C3  C5 

 N1 
 N5 

 C11 C2 

 C1  C10

 O1  O10

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Glu 119(A)

Asp 151(A)

Glu 276(A)

Trp 178(A)

Glu 277(A)

Arg 224(A)

Ala 246(A)

Ile 222(A)

Glu 227(A)

Zge 520(A)

Tyr 406(A)

Arg 118(A)

Arg 292(A)

Arg 371(A)

Arg 152(A)


